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Week 1
7:30
8:45

9:00
10:40
11:00

12:40
13:45

14:00
15:30

17:00
18:00

20:00

Week 2
7:30
8:45

9:00
10:30

12:00
13:00
14:00
15:40
16:00

17:40
18:00

20:00
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Monday

ARRIVAL DAY

CHICHESTER

Bingo

Sunday Monday

BRIGHTON
SEA LIFE

OPTIONAL DAY

Murder Mystery

TRINITY

COLLEGE LONDON

Registered Exam Centre 65157

Highland Games

MEMBER

ENGLISH
W

Tuesday

Basketball
Athletics
Conversation Club

Conversation club

Talent Show

Tuesday

Aerobics
Touch Rugby
Debate Workshop

Conversation club

Karaoke

Wednesday

Thursday

Breakfast

BRIGHTON
Walking Tour

Conversation club

Dinner

Just Dance

Wednesday
Breakfast

ROYAL TUNBRIDGE
WELLS

Conversation club

Lunch

Class

Class

Dinner

Film Night

Zumba
Football
Conversation Club

Movie Making

Thursday

Basketball
Athletics
Conversation Club

Class

Class

Blind date

Friday

Brighton

Brighton Pavilion

Scavenger Hunt

Friday

EASTBOURNE

Quiz Night

***all activities are subject to change depending on weather and other mitigating circumstances***

This is a zig-zag campus, so programme may be reversed

Saturday

LONDON

British Museum

Disco

Saturday Sunday

LONDON

Walking Tour DEPARTURE DAY

Capture the Flag

WWW.STANDREWSCOLLEGE.COM




