

Brighton: University of Sussex

Week 1	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
7:30	,	Breakfast						İ
8:45		Break						
9:00		Class	Class	Class	Class	Class		
10:40				Break				
11:00		Class	Class	Class	Class	Class		
12:40		Lunch					LONDON	
13:45	ARRIVAL DAY	CHICHESTER	Break	BRIGHTON Walking Tour	Break	Brighton Brighton Pavilion	British Museum	
14:00			Basketball		Zumba			
15:30			Athletics Conversation Club		Football Conversation Club			
17:00			Conversation club		Conversation club			
18:00		Dinner						
20:00		Bingo	Talent Show	Just Dance	Movie Making	Scavenger Hunt	Disco	
Week 2	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:30				Breakfast				
8:45		BRIGHTON SEA LIFE	Break	ROYAL TUNBRIDGE WELLS	Break	EASTBOURNE	LONDON	
9:00			Aerobics Touch Rugby		Basketball Athletics			
10:30			Debate Workshop		Conversation Club			
12:00			Conversation club		Conversation club			
13:00	OPTIONAL DAY			Walking Tour	DEPARTURE DA			
14:00		Class	Class	Class	Class	Class		DEFAILT ONE DA
15:40				Break				
16:00		Class	Class	Class	Class	Class		
17:40				Break				
18:00				Dinner				
20:00	Murder Mystery	Highland Games	Karaoke	Film Night	Blind date	Quiz Night	Capture the Flag	





all activities are subject to change depending on weather and other mitigating circumstances

This is a zig-zag campus, so programme may be reversed

